
OLV Girls Varsity Basketball Schedule 

Day  Date   Location  Time OPP 

Monday 11/27/2017 NAT  6:30 ICS 

Wednesday 11/29/2017 QofH  6:30 NDA 8 

Monday  12/4/2017 OLV  7:00 NDA 7 

Saturday  12/9/2017 Mt. Mercy 4:00 NAT 7 

Monday 12/11/2017 Alden MS 7:45 SJA  
Cancelled due to weather   rescheduled to 1/22/2018 at OLV 
                                                      
Monday  1/8/2018 OLBS  7:30 OLBS 

Wednesday 1/10/2017 OLBS  5:30 NDA 8 

Saturday  1/13/2018 TBD  TBD TBD 

Wednesday 1/17/2018 OLV  7:30 SML 7 

Saturday  1/20/2018 TBD  TBD TBD 

Monday 1/22/2018 OLV  TBD TBD 

Wednesday 1/24/2018 Alden MS 5:45 ICS 

Saturday  1/27/2018 TBD  TBD TBD 

Wednesday 1/31/2018 ALDEN MS 6:30 NDA 7 


